Draft #8 of File 29805/CSS2-3/2025/CSS 2 Approved by CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS on 28-Apr-2025 03:35 PM - Page 1

NO.29805/CSS2-3/2025/CSS 2 Dated: 28.04.2025
NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the result of First Semester M.Sc. Yoga and Geriatric Counseling (CSS -
Regular - 2023 Admission - Faculty of Behavioural Sciences) Degree Examination May 2024,
conducted by the Centre for Yoga and Naturopathy, Mahatma Gandhi University, is published on
28.04.2025.

Application for revaluation of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee of
Rs.460/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Sixty only) per paper, should be submitted to the Director, Centre
for Yoga and Naturopathy, on or before 13.05.2025.

Application for scrutiny of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee of Rs.200/-
(Rupees Two Hundred only) per paper should be submitted to the Director, Centre for Yoga and
Naturopathy, on or before 13.05.2025.

Application for scrutiny and revaluation of answer scripts can be downloaded from the University
Website (www.mgu.ac.in) . An additional amount of Rs.50/- (Rupees Fifty Only) for the cost of the
downloaded application form, should be remitted along with the fee for Revaluation/Scrutiny.

Photocopy of the Mark Lists & Hall Ticket should be submitted along with the application. Incomplete
and late applications will be summarily rejected.

Dr. SREEJITC M
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Copy to:

. The Director , Centre for Yoga and Naturopathy
. PSto VC/PVC

. PA to Registrar/CE

P.R.O.

AR 25 (Exam)/DR lI(Exam)/JR ll(Exam)

IQAC

. WEBSITE

. IT CELL 2/CE 2

©® N oA W N


http://www.mgu.ac.in

Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam, Kerala

Result Sheet of First Semester M.Sc. Yoga and Geriatric Counseling Degree Examination, May 2024 (Regular - 2023 Admission)

Centre for Yoga & Naturopathy

Provisional Statement of Result of First Semester M.Sc. Yoga and Geriatric Counseling Degree Examination, May 2024 (Regular - 2023 Admission)

Academic Year 2023

Reg. No CYM23co1 CYM23C02 CYM23C03 CYM23C04 CYM23EO01 SGPA GRADE
312301 B Only B Plus B Only A Plus B Only 6.80 B Only
312302 B Only A Only B Plus A Plus B Plus 7.40 " B Plus
312304 F F " F B Plus F 0.00 F

312305 A Only A Plus A Only A Only A Only 8.20 A Only
312307 ' A Plus A Plus A Only A Only A Only 8.40 J A Only
312309 B Only B Plus B Plus A Only B Only 6.80 B Only
312311 B Only B Plus A Only A Plus B Only 7.20 B Plus
312312 " B Only B Plus ‘B Only A Only 1 B Only 6.60 B Only
312313 A Only B Plus B Plus .A Only A Only 7.60 B Plus
312314 A Only A Only A Only Al A Only A Plus _8.20 A Only
312315 B Plus A Only B Plus A Plus J B Only 7.40 B Plus
312316 , B Plus A Plus A Only A Only A Plus 8.20 , A Only
312317 A Only A Only A Only ' A Only B Plus 7.80 B Plus
312318 A Only " A Plus A Only A Only A Only 8.20 A Only
312319 A Plus A Plus A Plus A Plus A Plus 9.00 A Plus
312321 B Only B Plus B Plus A Plus B Plus 7.20 B Plus
312322 A Plus " 0 0 A Plus A Plus 9.40 A Plus
312323 A Only A Only A Only A Plus A Only 8.20 A Only
312324 B Only B Only F A Only B Plus 0.00 F

312325 A Only A Plus A Only A Only A Only 8.20 A Only

312326 A Only B Plus A Only A Only B Plus 7.60 B Plus



Draft #10 of File 29805/CSS2-3/2025/CSS 2 Approved by CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS on 28-Apr-20J

312327

312328

312329

312330

312331

312332

312333

312334

312335

312336

312338

312339

312340

312341

312342

312343

312345

312346

312348

312349

312350

312351

312352

312353

312354

312358

312359

A Plus
A Only
A Plus
B Plus
A Plus
A Only
B Plus
B Plus
B Only
A Only
A Only

B Only

B Only
B Only
B Plus
B Only
B Only
B Only
B Only
A Only
B Plus
A Only

B Plus

B Plus

A Plus
A Plus
A Plus
A Only
A Plus
A Only
A Only
A Only
B Plus
A Only
A Only
B Plus
B Only
B Plus
B Plus
B Plus
B Only
B Plus
A Only
A Only
B Plus
A Only
A Only

A Only

A Only

A Plus

A Plus

A Plus

B Plus
A Plus
A Only
B Plus
A Only
B Only
A Only
A Only

B Only

B Only
B Plus

B Plus

B Plus
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only

B Plus

A Only

A Plus
A Only
A Plus
A Only
A Plus
A Plus
A Plus
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Plus
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
B Plus
A Plus
A Only
A Only
A Plus
A Only
A Only

A Only

A Only

A Plus

A Plus
A Plus
A Plus
B Only
A Only
B Plus
A Only
B Plus
B Only
A Only
A Only

B Plus

B Only
B Only
B Plus
B Only
B Plus
A Only
B Plus
A Only
A Only
A Only

B Only

B Only

A Only

9.00

8.60

9.20

7.20

8.80

8.00

7.80

7.60

6.60

8.00

8.20

6.80

5.80

6.60

6.80

7.20

6.00

7.20

7.60

7.40

8.00

7.80

8.00

7.20

0.00

0.00

8.20

A Plus
A Only
A Plus
B Plus
A Only
A Only
B Plus
B Plus
B Only
A Only
A Only

B Only

B Only
B Only
B Plus
B Only
B Plus
B Plus
B Plus
A Only
B Plus
A Only

B Plus

A Only



Draft #10 of File 29805/CSS2-3/2025/CSS 2 Approved by CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS on 28-Apr-202

312360 B Plus A Only A Only
312361 B Plus A Only A Only
312363 B Only C B Only
312364 A Plus A Plus 0

CYM23C01:Foundations of Yoga(Core Course-4 Credits)

CYM23C02:Human Anatomy and Physiology(Core Course-4 Credits)
CYM23C03:Principles and Methods of Practice of Hatha Yoga(Core Course-4 Credits)
CYM23C04:Yoga Practical I(Core Course-4 Credits)

CYM23EO01:Yoga and Personality Theories(Elective Course-4 Credits)

A Only
A Plus
A Only

A Plus

A Only
A Only
B Only

A Plus

7.80

8.00

6.20

9.20

B Plus
A Only
B Only

A Plus

Dr. SREEJIT C M

Controller of Examinations



