



### MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, KERALA

No.29805/CSS2-3/2025/CSS 2

#### **NOTIFICATION**

It is hereby notified that the result of First Semester M.Sc. Yoga and Geriatric Counseling (CSS - Regular - 2023 Admission - Faculty of Behavioural Sciences) Degree Examination May 2024, conducted by the Centre for Yoga and Naturopathy, Mahatma Gandhi University, is published on **28.04.2025.** 

Application for revaluation of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee of Rs.460/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Sixty only) per paper, should be submitted to the Director, Centre for Yoga and Naturopathy, on or before **13.05.2025**.

Application for scrutiny of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee of Rs.200/-(Rupees Two Hundred only) per paper should be submitted to the Director, Centre for Yoga and Naturopathy, on or before **13.05.2025.** 

Application for scrutiny and revaluation of answer scripts can be downloaded from the University Website (www.mgu.ac.in). An additional amount of Rs.50/- (Rupees Fifty Only) for the cost of the downloaded application form, should be remitted along with the fee for Revaluation/Scrutiny.

Photocopy of the Mark Lists & Hall Ticket should be submitted along with the application. Incomplete and late applications will be summarily rejected.

**Dr. SREEJIT C M**CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Dated: 28.04.2025

#### Copy to:

- 1. The Director, Centre for Yoga and Naturopathy
- 2. PS to VC/PVC
- 3. PA to Registrar/CE
- 4. P.R.O.
- 5. AR 25 (Exam)/DR II(Exam)/JR II(Exam)
- 6. IQAC
- 7. WEBSITE
- 8. IT CELL 2 /CE 2



Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam, Kerala
Result Sheet of First Semester M.Sc. Yoga and Geriatric Counseling Degree Examination, May 2024 (Regular - 2023 Admission)

## Centre for Yoga & Naturopathy

# Provisional Statement of Result of First Semester M.Sc. Yoga and Geriatric Counseling Degree Examination, May 2024 (Regular - 2023 Admission)

Academic Year 2023

Reg. No	CYM23C01	CYM23C02	CYM23C03	CYM23C04	CYM23E01	SGPA	GRADE	
312301	B Only	B Plus	B Only	A Plus	B Only	6.80	B Only	
312302	B Only	A Only	B Plus	A Plus	B Plus	7.40	B Plus	- 31
312304	F	F	F	B Plus	F	0.00	F	
312305	A Only	A Plus	A Only	A Only	A Only	8.20	A Only	
312307	A Plus	A Plus	A Only	A Only	A Only	8.40	A Only	91
312309	B Only	B Plus	B Plus	A Only	B Only	6.80	B Only	
312311	B Only	B Plus	A Only	A Plus	B Only	7.20	B Plus	
312312	B Only	B Plus	B Only	A Only	B Only	6.60	B Only	9
312313	A Only	B Plus	B Plus	A Only	A Only	7.60	B Plus	
312314	A Only	A Only	A Only	A Only	A Plus	8.20	A Only	
312315	B Plus	A Only	B Plus	A Plus	B Only	7.40	B Plus	31
312316	B Plus	A Plus	A Only	A Only	A Plus	8.20	A Only	
312317	A Only	A Only	A Only	A Only	B Plus	7.80	B Plus	d
312318	A Only	A Plus	A Only	A Only	A Only	8.20	A Only	ň
312319	A Plus	A Plus	A Plus	A Plus	A Plus	9.00	A Plus	
312321	B Only	B Plus	B Plus	A Plus	B Plus	7.20	B Plus	G)
312322	A Plus	0	0	A Plus	A Plus	9.40	A Plus	1
312323	A Only	A Only	A Only	A Plus	A Only	8.20	A Only	
312324	B Only	B Only	Mar Ind Control	A Only	B Plus	0.00	F	9
312325	A Only	A Plus	A Only	A Only	A Only	8.20	A Only	
312326	A Only	B Plus	A Only	A Only	B Plus	7.60	B Plus	

100	312327	A Plus	A Plus	A Plus	A Plus	A Plus	9.00	A Plus	-
T SALE	312328	A Only	A Plus	A Plus	A Only	A Plus	8.60	A Only	
	312329	A Plus	A Plus	O	A Plus	A Plus	9.20	A Plus	FI V
-1980)	312330	B Plus	A Only	B Plus	A Only	B Only	7.20	B Plus	
1	312331	A Plus	A Plus	A Plus	A Plus	A Only	8.80	A Only	201
	312332	A Only	A Only	A Only	A Plus	B Plus	8.00	A Only	200
erall)	312333	B Plus	A Only	B Plus	A Plus	A Only	7.80	B Plus	
	312334	B Plus	A Only	A Only	A Only	B Plus	7.60	B Plus	JW
	312335	B Only	B Plus	B Only	A Only	B Only	6.60	B Only	3.7
(1,011)	312336	A Only	A Only	A Only	A Only	A Only	8.00	A Only	
	312338	A Only	A Only	A Only	A Plus	A Only	8.20	A Only	910
	312339	B Only	B Plus	B Only	A Only	B Plus	6.80	B Only	3
G. Str.	312340	mbin Timuer C	B Only	C Ganblu (h	A Only	Santha Chi C (Gill)	5.80	Almuera C	
	312341	B Only	B Plus	B Only	A Only	B Only	6.60	B Only	A
100	312342	B Only	B Plus	B Plus	A Only	B Only	6.80	B Only	
100	312343	B Plus	B Plus	B Plus	A Only	B Plus	7.20	B Plus	
	312345	B Only	B Only	С	B Plus	B Only	6.00	B Only	510
- STATE	312346	B Only	B Plus	B Plus	A Plus	B Plus	7.20	B Plus	-7
THE STATE OF	312348	B Only	A Only	A Only	A Only	A Only	7.60	B Plus	-3
	312349	B Only	A Only	A Only	A Only	B Plus	7.40	B Plus	31
riors	312350	A Only	B Plus	A Only	A Plus	A Only	8.00	A Only	
	312351	B Plus	A Only	A Only	A Only	A Only	7.80	B Plus	A(
	312352	A Only	A Only	A Only	A Only	A Only	8.00	A Only	Í
Charle	312353	B Plus	A Only	B Plus	A Only	B Only	7.20	B Plus	
	312354	F	Labatina Control F	MalFinia Canada	F Haliatill	F	0.00	F	910
	312358	С	A Only	F	A Only	B Only	0.00	F	-31
VET STIP	312359	B Plus	A Plus	A Only	A Plus	A Only	8.20	A Only	Al

312360	B Plus	A Only	A Only	A Only	A Only	7.80	B Plus
312361	B Plus	A Only	A Only	A Plus	A Only	8.00	A Only
312363	B Only	C	B Only	A Only	B Only	6.20	B Only
312364	A Plus	A Plus	0	A Plus	A Plus	9.20	A Plus

CYM23C01:Foundations of Yoga(Core Course-4 Credits)

CYM23C02:Human Anatomy and Physiology(Core Course-4 Credits)

CYM23C03:Principles and Methods of Practice of Hatha Yoga(Core Course-4 Credits)

CYM23C04:Yoga Practical I(Core Course-4 Credits)

CYM23E01:Yoga and Personality Theories(Elective Course-4 Credits)

Dr. SREEJIT C M

Controller of Examinations